
322 423 324 425 326 332 334 336 338 340

 ZOB Haltestelle 10 10:35 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35

 Schlossvorstadt 10:38 11:08 11:38 12:08 12:38 15:38 16:38 17:38 18:38 19:38

 Neunheim, Rattstadter Straße 10:41 11:11 11:41 12:11 12:41 15:41 16:41 17:41 18:41 19:41

 Neunheim, Gasthaus Hasen 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:00 19:42

 Neunheim, Fa. Ivoclar 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43

 Neunstadt, Industriegebiet 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 15:45 16:45 17:45 18:45 19:45

 Neunstadt, Rohnholzstraße 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46

 Röhlingen, Post 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50

 Erpfental 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52

 Pfahlheim, Kirche 10:54 11:24 11:54 12:24 12:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54

 Pfahlheim, Kindergarten 10:55 11:25 11:55 12:25 12:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55

 Pfahlheim, Kindergarten 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 13:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00

 Pfahlheim, Kirche 11:01 11:31 12:01 12:31 13:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01

 Erpfental 11:03 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03

 Röhlingen, Post 11:05 11:35 12:05 12:35 13:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05

 Neunstadt, Rohnholzstraße 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:39 13:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09

 Neunstadt, Industriegebiet 11:10 11:40 12:10 12:40 13:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10

 Neunheim, Fa. Ivoclar / Pappert 11:12 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12

 Neunheim, Rattstadter Straße 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14

 Schlossvorstadt 11:17 11:47 12:17 12:47 13:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17

 ZOB Haltestelle 6 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20

ZOB - Neunheim - Neunstadt - Röhlingen - Pfahlheim - ZOB306/7865


